SULVEYOR	Cam arms	REF CS3 MS	018017302/GC		
Menimon From (Person)	Chhia Nunk	Pui of	MS16	Date/	Time 21/9/18/04/12pm
Estimated Cost:			Bill to:		
To Inspect Vehicat Workshop in of	ICLE NO:		Auto Auto Alorg Rd Claim No: Excess:	Tel: 90 570710 	SJF 25157 21 0057/6257 4781 0.A. 14109/2018 0.A. ubi Rd 1 # 01-64 1.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time	Action/Instruct	on (x) Est		d3	DOA: 10/6/18

From: Date: 24 9 16 STK TOPIT Yr Regn: Oct 08 Estimated Cost: Type: Mingli Mycycle / Bus I Van I Lorry I Taxi I Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Truck / Tra	DAS REF: MSIG			
Type: M. M. Cycle Bus Van Lorry Taxi Prime Mover Truck Trailer or To Inspect Vehicle Ros To Inspect Vehicle Ros To Inspect Vehicle Ros Truck Trailer or Make: Touth A His on Truck Trailer or Make: Truck Trailer or Make: Touth A His on Trailer Track Trailer or Truck Trailer or Make: Touth A His on Track Trailer or Truck Trailer or Make: Touth A His on Track Trailer Truck Trailer Track Trailer Truck Trailer Track Bust Std Ni Ni Ni Touth Track Trailer Truck Trailer Track Bust Truck Truck Trailer Truck Track Truck Trailer Truck Truck Track Truck Trailer Truck Truck Truck	XX.	ASSIGNMENT		
at Workshop mils Prestrige Aut D of BIK 3023 A # 01-64 ubit Pd 1 Insured. Dolloy No. Claims No. Symmissued: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: Mr - Chory = 902 I 0054 Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No. Est. Repairs: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No. Est. Repairs: Add Fee: Days Of Repair: The work factor as a survey fee! The Consistent Provided in the continuation of t	Estimated Cost: OD TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Type: Mcad 1	M.Cycle / Bus / Van / L Trailer or	_orry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess (Clent's Record) Make of Veh: Mr - Chorg - 9021 0057 (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal: or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No CLum Sum: CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date / Time Acron Linstruction Date / Time / Be Returns to? Add Fee: Site Insp / S		0005088411		
Engillo: Cillor Record Format	at Workshop mys Prestige AUTO	ler of Vie		
Client's No. Client's Record) Make of Veh: Mr - Chorg - 9021 005-1 (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bat or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No. Est. Repairs: days Res: Yes or No. Lum Sum: Ze % 3 Val: Yes or No. CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (up) Date / Time Acyon / Instruction Acyon / Sooo. Date / Time Acyon / Instruction Acyon / Instructive Acyon / Instruc	and arranged to the second of		197621	
Claims No. Sum instred: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: Mr - Chorg - 9021 0057 (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No CLum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Cup) Date: Person Contacted: No. Date / Time Acron Linstruction Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) \$ survey Fee. Inspectation. Report Format: PRQ Lum Sum / Prolit. Report Date / Time Acron Linstruction Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) \$ sees. 50 Interview (\$) Photos. The Condition (\$) \$ sees. 50 Determine File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) \$ sees. 50 Tech. Inva (\$) \$ photos.			11/10/-7 5	12 10612/5-7
Sum insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: Mr - Chorg - 9021 0057 (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Sen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: T days Res:: Yes or No CA / REP. / 24 HRS (Wp) Date: Person Contacted: No Instruction Date / Time Acpen Instruction Da		The second of	od / Fair / Poor / Bur	see (00/005/
(Client's Record) Make of Veh. Mr - Chory - 9021 0057 Make of Veh. Mr - Chory - 9021 0057 Modi: Nil / Sirilin / STD Action or Tyre Size: F: L95 / 65 kls R: U Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bat. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Sen: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 % 3 val.: Yes or No CA / REP. / 24 HRS (Wp) Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time: Acpan Linstruction Date /				
Make of Veh: Mr - Chorg - 9021 0057 Modi: Nil / SiRIm / STD A Gord or Tyre Size: F: 195 / 65 R l 5 (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: 1 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (up) Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Apport Alnstruction Date / Time	47 AND MARKADA 1 1		\$2	
Tyre Size: F: L95 /65 kls Tyre Size: F: L95 /65 kls Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Adays Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (up) Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Sooo Date / Time: Action (Ainstruction Sooo Date / Time: Action (Ainstruction Sooo Date / Time: File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$) S-RS St. Interview (\$) Pixotos Tech. Invis (\$) Pixotos Tech. Invis (\$) Pixotos Veekend (\$) Weekend (\$) Description: File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$) Pixotos Tech. Invis (\$) Description: Site Insp. (\$) Description: Tech. Invis (\$	92		_	
R: U Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: CA I REV I REP. I 24 HRS (W) Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportanon. Date / Time Resurvey No. of Trip: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) Protes R: U BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YORO or Hamk & K Front Resurv Resurve / RBal. mm R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm	Wir -Chorg - 7021	-31		
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal: or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Adays Res:: Yes or No Lum Sum:: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Time Action Instruction Date: Final Report Date: Final Report Date: Final Report Add Fee: Site Insp Size I	(Policy Condition)			1031113
TOYO / YOKO or Wank & K Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (W) Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \text{Vegro or Sooo} Date / Time Action / Instruction \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \text{Yesor No} Date / Time Action / Instruction \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \text{Yesor No} Date / Time Action / Instruction \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \text{Yesor No} Date / Time Action / Instruction \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \text{Yesor No} Date / Time Action / Instruction \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \text{Yesor No} Date / Time Action / Instruction \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \text{Yesor No} Date / Time Action / Instruction \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \text{Yesor No} Date / Time Action / Instruction \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \text{Yesor No} Date / Time Action / Instruction \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \text{Yesor No} Date / Time Action / Instruction \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \text{Yesor No} Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ Site Insp (\$ \text{Site Insp (\$ \		O/S BS/DUN/EX		A / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 9% 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (W) Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time		TOYO / YOK	or Uan	k ook
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 7 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 7 days Res.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Cup) Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: The UIO / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Date / Time Acpton / Instruction Date / Time Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation Date/Time. File Return to? Add Fee: Stite Insp (\$) S + RS St	Bal, or Market Value:	Front	1 (00.0)	
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 7 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (W) Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time		R/Bal.	6 mm	R/Bal. / mm
Est. Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 7 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (W) Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time	TERROR STANSANTA CONTROL	L/Bal.	6 mm	L/Bal. 6 mm
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (W) Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time	7	D.O.A.		
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: The Uto / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Date / Time	and the second s	Survey held a	t W	SIPW
Date: Person Contacted: The Uto / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Date / Time Action / Instruction Support Days Of Repair: Preli. Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation. Date/Time. File Pass to? Preli. Report Preli. Report Preli. Report Preli. Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation. 2) Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) \$ + RS \$t Interview (\$) Photos Photos Trech. Invs (\$) Others Composition (\$) Photos Ph	Co	Des. of Dama	ges: Frt / Rear / O/S	
Date/Time Action / Instruction Date/Time File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation. Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) \$ +R\$ St Interview (\$) Photos. Report Format: Report	Vehicle	: IN / OUT	0/	s fot
Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Final Report Preli. Report Preli. Report Preli. Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation Prelime, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) _s + Rs _ St Interview (\$) Photos Prelime, File Report Format : PRG Tech. Invs (\$) Others Prelime Survey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Prelime, File Pass to? Preli. Report Format : PRG Days Of Repair: Fee: Prelime File Pass to? Preli. Report Format : PRG Days Of Repair: Fee: Prelime File Pass to? Preli. Report Fee: Preli. Re	Date: Person Contacted:	The U/9	Chassis frame / Bo	dy Structure affected due to collision.
Survey Fee: Date/Time File Ratum to? Transportation:				
Date/Time, File Ratum to?	Date/Time: File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Rep	pair: 7	
2)		Resurvey No	o. of Trip: -	
Interview (\$) Photos Report Format : PRQ		Add 500. [7]	(¢	The state of the s
Report Format : PRQ Tech, Invs (\$) Others Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$) Weekend (\$)	2)	Service and Servic		
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$) Weekend (\$)	Payart Format : 000	-		Contract to the contract to th
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-		A commo
	Samp vanir nam (v	vvee	Salid ATO	TOTAL



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internati	onale Des Experts En Autom	obile
MS	IG INSURANCE (S	SINGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CS3/MSG18017	7302/Gcd3
	RAFFLES QUAY I-01 HONG LEONG	3 BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 24-09-2018 Code: MSG	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- (THIRD PARTY CLAII	M)
	Insured Veh.	SJF 2515T	Veh. Inspected	SJK 7081T
	Policy No.	A28958730TMC	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	570710	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	MERIMEN (CHHIA NYUK PUI)	Assign Date	24/09/2018
2.		Vehicle Parti	iculars & Condition	SEAR SHEET WATER
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer		Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General		X STATES AND	
3.		Condit	ions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Description	on of Damages	
5.		Conora	I Information	
-	Accident Date	14/09/2018		24/00/2040
	Survey held at	BLK 3023A UBI RD1 # 01-64	Inspection Date	24/09/2018
	Repairer	PRESTIGE AUTO		
ā.	General		emarks	
	THE REPAIRER W	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WI STIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED VAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ES" EASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE	THOUT PREJUDICE" BASI O AT THE TIME OF INSPECTIMATE.	S. TION.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Ad) Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	18 Sep 2018		21 Sep 2018 16:12 Assign				New Assignment Cancel Case

Pl	ain	Reference		Claim I	Details	U_	Document	is	Show All
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DETAILS	3			The second	[Created	by insurer]		The last party was a
Insured:	JCM RENTAL PT	ELTD, Co. Reg. N	o.: 201711659	M					1000
Main Claimant:	PLANNING FACT	rs, Co. Reg. No.:	53369734D						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SJK7081T Date of Loss				of Loss:	S: 14/09/2018 21:00 - :59 [118 Months and 15 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]			
Claim Type:	TP / 570710			Police	y/Cover No.:	A2895873	0TMC (Third Part 17/05/2018 - 16	y Only)	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SJF2515T			Polic (Clair	y No. mant):			,	
				Exce		\$\$3,000.0			
Repairer:	Prestige Auto ()	191 Tanjong Katon	g Road, 43699	3 Katong - Te	el: 90210	057/62574	781		
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Insurance	(Singapore) Pte.	Ltd. (HQ) - T	el: +65 6827	7888	[Handled b	y Chhia Nyuk Pu	ıi - 6594 2521]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Consu	Itants Pte Ltd (HC) - Tel: 6256-	3561 [Im	m.Advi	ce due 2	2/09/20181		
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):	ANG YUAN BIN (),						-, -,,		
Adj Asg. Remarks:	SURVEY DISAGRE	E ON SJE - ASSIGN	LKK. LIABILIT	Y:100% CON	TACT: MR	CHONG 90	021 0057/ 6257 4	781	
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL RECEIVE	D						/iew All Compos	e Case Mai
There are no	mail for this case.								
ALL ASSOC	IATED TASKS					View All	Search Tasks	Create New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority Type	Task Group	Subject	Handler	Assign		Completed On		-
No results.	100				-10-015611		completed on	Greated On	Done

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	17/09/2018 15:04
Date Of Accident	14/09/2018 21:00
Exact Location Of Accident	SOUTH BRIDGE RD TWDS NEIL RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJK7081T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	PLANNING FACTS
Co Reg No	53369734D
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-92288478
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-92288478

11-1-	-1	- 1	D	41		
Veh	ICI	e i	Pai	ш	cu	ıars

Manufacturer TOYOTA

Model COROLLA ALTIS

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

WORK PURPOSE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE HIRE

Insurance Company

Vehicle Category

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5094819552 (TP)

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver HOO TECK YONG

 NRIC No
 S7110210F

 Date Of Birth
 30/03/1971

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 02/05/1997

Driving Experience 21 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-83582424

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-83582424

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 176 BISHAN STREET 13 #03-125

Postcode

570176

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - RENTAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: GRAB PASSENGER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

BISHAN NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 20 BISHAN STREET 23 , POSTCODE: 579757 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-5529999 - FAX NO: 65561905

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT NO. T/20180916/2057 ATTACHED. (ATTENDED BY CHRISTINA)

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

CANNOT BE UPLOADED

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJF2515T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HONDA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

No. Of Fassenger (moldaling briver)		
	DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1	
Name	HOO TECK YONG	
Approximate Age	47	
Injuries Sustain	REFER TO POLICE REPORT	
Injured person in which vehicle?	SJK7081T	
Were seat belts worn?	YES	
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	YES	
Address	BLK 176 BISHAN STREET 13 #31-25	
Postcode	570176	

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

PLANAL Z

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: at 1

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

17 SEP 2018

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN				
	:		TILITITI	
		<u>ititics</u>	A SJK	7081T
1 - 1				1001]
A A			BI SJF	2515T
			B- 331	
	-4	4-1-1-	004	-14-14 1
			DOA +	14/9/10
		-t 0	417	1111
		remphe	MISH	
ANST		nue me	Les III	
		The pas	$\overline{M} + \overline{H} + \overline{H} + \overline{H}$	
		++++		
South brid	0 80			
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF T	HE ACCIDENT			
Albus Dy				
	1000			
1900				
		0.000		
		V		CANCEL TO LIGHT
			CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	
				A.III
		Comment of the Commen		THE SECOND
		22.50		
		11 MASS	And Chicago	
			-	
		W		
			0.000	
/We declare the foregoing particulars		17 00-	Vic	*
We declare the folegoing particulars	are true in every respect.	17 SEP 2018	A VICE	() I
(*()6) AE	N		14	153
\$1.243 (VD)	JXXI(TE C	150
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature		Reporting Centre Personnelis	Signature
Date & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholds	er)	Name:	ang. maan.u
	Date & Time:	35	NRIC/FIN No.:	





T/20180916/2

1 of 3

Report No. T/20180916/2057

Case Summary Form (CSF For NP168)

Manual NP168 Form Serial No 1

Report Number

T/20180916/2057

Vide Report Number

T/20180916/2045

Date/Time of Report Made

16/09/2018 14:52

Place Report Lodged

Traffic Police Division HQ

Type of Informant

Driver

Name of Informant

HOO TECK YONG

ID Type / ID No.

NRIC NO / S7110210F

Home/Office

83582424

Mobile

83582424

Email

Type of Accident

Injury / Conveyed By Ambulance

Drink Drive

No

Anyone conveyed by

ambulance

Yes

Date/Time of Accident

14/09/2018 21:00

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
SJF2515T	Car					0
SJK7081T	Car				Seriously Damaged	1

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	DEPARTMENT OF THE COURT OF THE PERSON OF THE
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA



T/20180916/2057

2 of 3 Report No. T/20180916/2057

Continuation of CSF For NP168

Driver Name	HOO TECK YONG			ID No.		S7110210F	
Related Vehicle	SJK7081T (Car)				ct No.	83582424	
Hospital/Clinic	SINGAPORE GENERAL HOSPITAL			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	14/09/2018			2000		15/09/2018	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	08	Degree o	f Injury	NIL		

Brief Facts.

On 14/9/2018 at about 9pm, I was driving my vehicle (SJK7081T) along South bridge Road towards Neil Rd. It was a 4 lane road and I was driving on lane 3. Suddenly, one vehicle (SJF2515T) exited from Temple Street which was on my right. The vehicle (SJF2515T) drove to lane 3 and collided head-to side into my vehicle front right side. Subsequently, the vehicle (SJF2515T) clashes into the shop houses. Due to the accident, I was conveyed to Singapore General Hospital and was granted with 8 days of medical leave. I suffered from back pain and injuries on my left leg.

The accident caused damages to my right bumper area and the driver's door.

I have an in car CCTV which recorded the accident. I did not manage to exchange particulars as I was conveyed to the hospital. The traffic police were also at scene.

am lodging report for insurance claims and record purpose.



T/20180916/2057

3 of 3

Report No: T/20180916/2057

Continuation of CSF For NP168

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Case Sensitivity

No

Hon Teck you

Officer-In-Charge of Case

TP/GIT/

SUFIYAN BIN KHAIRI

Classification of Case

1) INJURY / CONVEYED BY AMBULANCE

BISHAM NPC 20 BISHAM STREET 2: SINGAPORE 579757

TEL: 1809-5529999

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

/ehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Business	
Owner ID:	9734D	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	SJK7081T	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	26 Sep 2018	
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	
Vehicle Model:	COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO	
Primary Colour:	Silver	
Manufacturing Year:	2008	
Engine No.:	3ZZ4804343	
Chassis No.:	MR053ZEE106121557	
Maximum Power Output:	80.0 kW (107 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$16,084.00	
Original Registration Date:	30 Oct 2008	
First Registration Date:	30 Oct 2008	
Transfer Count:	2	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$16,084.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	29 Oct 2018	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$8,042.00	
COE Expiry Date:	29 Oct 2018	
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$10,989.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$100.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$8,142.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 26 Sep 2018

ОК

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	OLDER TRA	- No	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adi Sul	bmitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
	Notified 18 Sep 2018	Est Submitted	21 Sep 2018 16:12 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimat	S\$0.00	0	TIS ADDIEU	Pending Report	Pending for Survey	
M	lain	Re	ference		laim Details		Docume	nts	s	how All
CLAIM SUE	FOLDER DE	TAILS				[Create	d by insurer]			
Insured:	JCM RENT	TAL PTE LTD, Co	. Reg. No.: 201	711659M						
Main Claimant:	PLANNIN	G FACTS, Co. R	eg. No.: 533697	34D						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SJK708	1T			Date of Loss	[118 Mo	018 21:00 - :59 onths and 15 Day		Reg Date	(Man Yr)
Claim Type:	TP / 570	710			Policy/Cover Note No.:	A28958730TMC (Third Party Only) Coverage: 17/05/2018 - 16/05/2019				
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SJF2515T	ř			Policy No. (Claimant):					
Automotive Co.					Excess:	S\$3,000.00				
Repairer:	Prestige /	Auto () 191 Tanjo	ng Katong Road	436993 Kato	ng - Tel: 9021	0057/6257	4781			
Handling Insurer:		urance (Singapo								
Adjuster:	22/09/20	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561 .	., [Handled by	XING GU	O QIANG] [Ir	nm.Advic	e due	
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):	ANG YUAN	BIN (), NRIC: 5	59407011B, Te	l: +65882238	800					
Adj Asg. Remarks:	SURVEY D	ISAGREE ON SJE	ASSIGN LKK. L	IABILITY: 100	% CONTACT: N	MR CHONG	9021 0057/ 6257	4781		
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compose	Case Ma
There are no	o mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	SKS ⁻				View A	II Search Tasks	Create Ne	ew Task	Complet
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Sub	ject Hand	ller Assig	aned By	Completed C	n Crea	ated On	Done

Claim Documents

*SJK7081T (570710)

[SJF2515T]

TP

PLANNING FACTS
Sep 14 2018 9:00PM

[JCM RENTAL PTE LTD]

Prestige Auto

Asse	essment Reports		1 per	page ▼	~
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte, Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	21/09/18 14:49	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SJF2515T, Claimant: JCM RENTAL PTE LTD.	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page ▼	•
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	€
2	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	€
3	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	•
4	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	•
5	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	•
6	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	•
7	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	•
8	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	•
9	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	•
10	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	•
11	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	~
12	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	•
13	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	1
14	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	•
15	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	~
16	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	~
17	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	•
18	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	1
19	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	~
20	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	•
21	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	~
22	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	1
23	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	2
24	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	1
25	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	
26	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	
27	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	2
28	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	4
29	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	
30	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	
31		General View	0	Load JPG	

	ssessment Reports		1 per	1 per page ▼	
Ass	essment Reports	The state of the s		Thumbnail	Print
Vo.	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	0	Load JPG	
32	26/09/18 12:31	General View	100 m / 1		•
33	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	3-17-14
34	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	•
35	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	•
TELS.		General View	0	Load JPG	•
36	26/09/18 12:31		0	Load JPG	~
37	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	
38	26/09/18 12:31	General View		120000000000000000000000000000000000000	1
39	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	
40	26/09/18 12:31	General View	0	Load JPG	•
Documentation 1		1 per	1 per page ▼		
500		MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnai	Print
No 1	Finalized On 21/09/18 14:49	SJK7081T TP E-FILE REPORT From:SC - Reg. No: SJF2515T, Claimant: JCM RENTAL PTE LTD	0	Load PDF	
2	21/09/18 14:59	PRI - CATHERINE LIM LLC	0		
3	21/09/18 14:59	SURVEY DISAGREE ON SJE - ASSIGN LKK	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/MSG18017302/GCD3S2

Date:

27/09/2018

REFERENCE

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Handling Insurer:

Policy No:

A28958730TMC

Claimant Vehicle

SJK7081T

Insured Vehicle No:

SJF2515T

No: Date of Loss:

14/09/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

570710 Claim No:

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJK7081T

Make & Model:

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS, 1.6 (A)

Engine No: Chassis No: 3ZZ4804343

Reg. Date:

Silver

30/10/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Odometer:

MR053ZEE106121557 193621 km

Colour: Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car Price:

1598 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Good

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes

Engine Modification:

No

Pre-accident Condition:

Front Tyre Size:

Front Left Side:

195/65R15

Hankook 6 mm

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65R15

Hankook 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Hankook 6 mm Hankook 6 mm

Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
I The state of the	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Parts Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date Inspected:

Date of Assignment:

21/09/2018

24/09/2018

Prestige Auto

191 Tanjong Katong Road

Singapore 436993

Estimated Period of Repair:

0.0 days

XING GUO QIANG Adjuster:

Manager:

CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Inspected At:

- A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
- B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$4,000.00 - \$5,000.00

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 27 Sep 2018) Part Source: MRM-SG

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) 143 Parts:

(Price-denominated Standard List) Labour: Repairer's

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJK7081T)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the Validity:

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >